
525 XC ATV 2009 <2009><EU><8501IQ>
ENGINE CASE

7192

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 83130000033 ENGINE CASE WITH BEARING CPL. 1.00

2 51030026100 DOWEL 17 X 13 X 12 1.00

4 59030090000 HANGER FOR VENT HOSE 1.00

5 0024060156 HH collar screw M6x15 TX30 ONLY USA 1.00

6 58030021000 OILDRAIN PLUG W.MAG. M 12X1,5 1.00

7 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 2.00

8 75030010000 CASE BUSH 2.00

9 0908120153 threaded plug DIN 908 M12x1.5 DUKE 1.00

10 59030024000 DOWEL 17 X 19 X 12 1.00

11 58038023300 PRESSURE SPRING L=25MM D=1MM 1.00

12 58038028000 VALVE PISTON D=10MM 1.00



13 60030064070 OIL JET 70 M6X0,75 WS8 03 1.00

16 58431082100 YDNAC-clamp 10173 (16MM) 1.00

17 83031050000 ENGINE BREATHER TUBE 1.00

18 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00

19 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 1.00

20 58030081000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 14 X 3 1.00

26 0402040980 Needle roll.DIN5402 NRB 4X9.8 2.00

34 0770120020 O-RING 12,00X2,00 NBR 70 1.00

35 77038017000 SCREW PLUG 1.00

36 59038015100 OIL SCREEN 11,8x44,5MM 1.00

37 0770090015 O-RING 9X1,5 NBR 2.00

38 0603121830 SEAL RING DIN7603 12X18X3 1.00

50 0025060456 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X45 TX30 5.00

51 0025060606 HH collar screw M6x60 TX30 6.00

52 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 2.00

54 0025060756 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X75 TX30 1.00

55 0015060653 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X65 WS=8 2.00

60 83030099000 GASKET SET CPL. ATV 2007 1.00

70 83034046000 SUPPORT 1.00

71 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 1.00

72 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 1.00

73 54803096000 SPROCKET COVER 250 SX 07 1.00

74 59030058000 JET 100 BING(44-031/180) M4 1.00

99 54803096010 SPROCKET COVER KIT 0.00


